
Day & Date 

23/09/2025, 
Tuesday 

|24/09/2025, 
Wednesday 

Modern College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Warje, Pune-58 

|25/09/2025, 
Thursday 

Progressive Education Society's 

Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune -411007 
Internal Exam Timetable Oct/Nov - 2025-2026 
F.Y.B. Sc (CS) (NEP 2024 PATTERN)- Sem I 

Time 

10:00 am to 10:40 am 

10:40am tol1:20 am 

11:20 am to 12:00 noon 

10:00 am to 10:40 am 

10:40am tol1:20 am 

10:00 am to 10:40 am 

10:40am to 11:20 am 

College Exam Officer 
Ms. Swarali Suryawanshi 

Paper Code 

CA-101-T 

OE-101-POL 

VEC-101-EVS 

MTC-101-T 

AEC-101-T 

ELC-101-T 

IKS-100-T 

Auts, Sience 
ý/arje 

Problem Solving using C Programming 

Good Citizenship 

EVS 

Matrix Algebra 

Subject 

English 

Note: Only those subjects with a written examination pattern are included in the 
timetable shared here. The examination and assessment patterns for the remaining 
subjects will be communicated to you separately by the respective subject teachers. 

Principles Of Analog Electronic 

IKS 

Dr. Varsha Bapat 
Principal 
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