## Progressive Education Society's Modern College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Warje, Pune-58

Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune – 411007 Internal Exam Timetable Oct/Nov - 2025-2026 F.Y.B. Sc (CS) (NEP 2024 PATTERN)- Sem I

Day & Date	Time	Paper Code	Subject
23/09/2025, Tuesday	10:00 am to 10:40 am	CA-101-T	Problem Solving using C Programming
	10:40am to11:20 am	OE-101-POL	Good Citizenship
	11:20 am to 12:00 noon	VEC-101-EVS	EVS
24/09/2025, Wednesday	10:00 am to 10:40 am	MTC-101-T	Matrix Algebra
	10:40am to11:20 am	AEC-101-T	English
25/09/2025, Thursday	10:00 am to 10:40 am	ELC-101-T	Principles Of Analog Electronic ,
	10:40am to 11:20 am	IKS-100-T	IKS

Note: Only those subjects with a written examination pattern are included in the timetable shared here. The examination and assessment patterns for the remaining subjects will be communicated to you separately by the respective subject teachers.

College Exam Officer Ms. Swarali Suryawanshi Wis Science of White Street of the Street of

Dr. Varsha Bapat Principal